

ITEM NO.601

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 85/2017

JUSTICE A OF HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUDGES INQUIRY COMMITTEE AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and seeking direction to keep the identity of the petitioner secret)

Date : 08/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aditya Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Pillai, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Khazanchi, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Adit Pujari, dv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Nizam Pasha, Adv.

Mr. Abhinandan Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Debopriyo Moulik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Satish Sangawan, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Radhika Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Ajmani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us

(Hon. Abhay Manohar Sapre, J.) is not a member.

(Anita Malhotra)

Court Master

(Rajinder Kaur )

Court Master