

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 85/2017

JUSTICE A OF HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUDGES INQUIRY COMMITTEE AND ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/02/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Pillai, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Khazanchi, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Adit Pujari, Adv.
Mr. Nizam Pasha, Adv.
Mr. Abhinandan Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Debopriya Malik, Adv.
for Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for hearing on 10.02.2017, as per roster.

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS